

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 663 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MOHAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Sivasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant confirms that
no additional documents are to be filed by them.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

Appellant is permitted to compile the documents on
record in the form of separate Paper Book, copy of which is to
be served upon all concerned.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR